
Dates to Remember
Term 4
December 
Wednesday 11th December - Junior
School Expo
Thursday 12th December - Parents'
Club Frozen Fruit Juice Tube Day 
Thursday 12th December - Senior
School Learning Expo 2.15pm
Friday 13th December - Year 5/6
Supaworld Excursion
 
Monday 16th December - Junior
School Excursion 
Tuesday 17th December - Grade 6
Graduation
Wednesday 18th December -
Volunteers Morning Tea 11am
Wednesday 18th December -
Teesdale's Twilight Market & Carols
Friday 20th December - Final assembly
and farewell to our year 6 students at
1.00pm
Friday 20th December - Last day
term 4, early dismissal at 1.30pm

January 2020

Tuesday 21st January - Book Pack
Payments for A-L families
Wednesday 22nd January - Book Pack
Payments for M-Z families
The office will be open from 9.00am to
4.00pm
 
Thursday 30th January - First day
for all students

2020 Term Dates
Term 1
Tuesday 28th January to Friday 27th
March (Teachers only 28 and 29
January)
Thursday 30th January - First day all
students
 
Term 2
Monday 14th April to Friday 26th June
 
Term 3
Monday 13th July to Friday 18th
September
 
Term 4

Monday 5th October to Friday 18th
December

Pupil Free Days
Tuesday 28th January 
Wednesday 29th January

Other important dates
Friday afternoons - School Assembly in
the B.E.R. at 2.45pm
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